8Mx3AJ www.icst.com/products/hiperclocks.html REV. B  FEBRUARY 10, 2006
1
Integrated
Circuit
Systems, Inc.
ICS8MX3
    LVPECL CLOCK OSCILLATOR
PRELIMINARY

    LVPECL CLOCK OSCILLATOR
PRELIMINARY
ORDERING INFORMATION - 0°C TO + 70°C (COMMERCIAL)
While the information presented herein has been checked for both accuracy and reliability, Integrated Circuit Systems, Incorporated (ICS) assumes no responsibility for either its use
or for infringement of any patents or other rights of third parties, which would result from its use. No other circuits, patents, or licenses are implied. This product is intended for use
in normal commercial and industrial applications. Any other applications such as those requiring high reliability or other extraordinary environmental requirements are not
recommended without additional processing by ICS. ICS reserves the right to change any circuitry or specifications without notice. ICS does not authorize or warrant any ICS product
for use in life support devices or critical medical instruments.
The ICS logo is a registered trademark, and HiPerClockS is a trademark of Integrated Circuit Systems, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners and
may be registered in certain jurisdictions.
ORDERING INFORMATION - -40°C TO +85°C (INDUSTRIAL)
*rebmuNredrO/traP *gnikraM egakcaP gnigakcaPgnippihS erutarepmeT
JA000.57-3xM8SCI 3xM8SCI 000.57 CITEMREHRECdael6 ebuT C°07otC°0
TJA000.57-3xM8SCI 3xM8SCI 000.57 CITEMREHRECdael6 leeR&epaT0001 C°07otC°0
JA000.001-3xM8SCI 3xM8SCI 000.001 CITEMREHRECdael6 ebuT C°07otC°0
TJA000.001-3xM8SCI 3xM8SCI 000.001 CITEMREHRECdael6 leeR&epaT0001 C°07otC°0
JA052.601-3xM8SCI 052.6013xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 ebuT C°07otC°0
TJA052.601-3xM8SCI 052.6013xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 leeR&epaT0001 C°07otC°0
JA000.521-3xM8SCI 000.5213xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 ebuT C°07otC°0
TJA000.521-3xM8SCI 000.5213xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 leeR&epaT0001 C°07otC°0
JA052.651-3xM8SCI 052.6513xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 ebuT C°07otC°0
TJA052.651-3xM8SCI 052.6513xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 leeR&epaT0001 C°07otC°0
JA573.951-3xM8SCI 573.9513xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 ebuT C°07otC°0
JA573.951-3xM8SCI 573.9513xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 leeR&epaT0001 C°07otC°0
JA005.781-3xM8SCI 005.7813xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 ebuT C°07otC°0
TJA005.781-3xM8SCI 005.7813xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 leeR&epaT0001 C°07otC°0
JA005.212-3xM8SCI 005.2123xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 ebuT C°07otC°0
TJA005.212-3xM8SCI 005.2123xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 leeR&epaT0001 C°07otC°0
JA000.052-3xM8SCI 000.0523xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 ebuT C°07otC°0
TJA000.052-3xM8SCI 000.0523xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 leeR&epaT0001 C°07otC°0
JA005.213-3xM8SCI 005.2133xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 ebuT C°07otC°0
TJA005.213-3xM8SCI 005.2133xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 leeR&epaT0001 C°07otC°0
ees,deilppasi"x"erehW.noitamrofnIrebmuNredrO/traProf4egapnoelbateeS* ycaruccAycneuqerF&egatloVylppuS redrO/traPehtni
.elbatnoitamrofnIrebmuN
*rebmuNredrO/traP *gnikraM egakcaP gnigakcaPgnippihS erutarepmeT
IJA000.521-3xM8SCI 000.5213xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 ebuT C°58otC°04-